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Houston, Texas 77401
TEL: 1-800-256-0656
FAX: 281-565-5065

E-MAIL: dlegal@saiusa.net
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Any Arab Consulate (Cheaper & Faster Option) temporarily not available. Please confirm the Rate for All

Arab Countries except Saudi & Egypt.

THE FOLLOWING ARE OUR RATES FOR DOCUMENTS LEGALIZATION AND SOME BRIEF INFORMATION ABOUT
OUR SERVICES CAN BE FOUND ON THE NEXT PAGE.

LEGALIZATION RATE-SHEET

COUNTRY/ MIN. DOCS. LEGALIZATION COST** REMARK/
CONSULATE REQUIRED INCLDG. HANDLING COMMENTS
ARGENTINA C.0. ONLY $ 225-290 DEPENDS ON
JURISDICTION.
BAHRAIN 1C.O0+1C.l. SEND DOCS. VIA E-MAIL/FAX
UPTO $ 2,650 $ 245.00
$ 13,245 $ 275.00
$ 26,490 $ 365.00
$52,980 $ 545.00
$132,275 $ 715.00
EGYPT (A.R.E) 1C.O.+1C.L $405.00 SEND DOCS. VIA E-MAIL/FAX
JORDAN 1C.O.+1C.l.
UP TO $ 15,000 $ 283.00 SEND DOCS. VIA E-MAIL/FAX
$ 30,000 $ 379.00
$ 75,000 $ 419.00
$ 150,000 $ 479.00
KUWAIT 1C.O+1C.l $ 239.00 Let’s know if shipment under L/C
LEBANON 1C.O+1C.lL $ 115.00 Only Arab Chamber required.
LIBYA 1C.O+1C.L $ 415.00 Min. Based on value, Please check for Quote.
OMAN 1C.O0+1C.l. SEND DOCS. VIA E-MAIL/FAX
UPTO $ 10,000 $ 325.00
$ 50,000 $ 385.00
$ 100,000 $ 475.00
OVER $ 100,000 $ 625.00
PARAGUAY 1 BL/AWB +1C.I. $ 250.00 SEND ORIGINAL DOCS VIA COURIER

**ABOVE RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BY THE RESPECTIVE COUNTRY WITHOUT PRIOR NOTIFICATION.
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S~ 6575 West Loop South, Suite 500 = e
Houston, Texas 77401
TEL: 1-800-256-0656
FAX: 281565-5065
E-MAIL: dlegal@saiusa.net

COUNTRY/ MIN. DOCS. LEGALIZATION COST** REMARK/

CONSULATE REQUIRED INCLDG. HANDLING COMMENTS

QATAR 1C.O+1C.L Base Rate, Jurisdiction applies. Please

UPTO $ 4,109 $ 400,00 advise which state shipper is located before
$ 27,396 $ 539.00 Quoting
$ 68489 $ 949.00
$ 273958 $1,639.00
OVER $ 273,958 Please call.
SAUDI ARABIA 1C.O+1C.L $ 79.00 Add $40.00 for Mofa+Visa Office fee for
Houston KSA Consulate Jurisdiction

SYRIA 1C.O.+1C.lL $ 162+ (0.01 X C.1.)-MIN. 100 SEND DOCS. VIA E-MAIL/FAX

TUNISIA 1C.O+1C.l. $ 145.00 SEND DOCS. VIA E-MAIL/FAX

UNITED ARAB 1C.O.+1C.l Base Rate, let’s know if shipment under

EMIRATES UPTO $ 2500 $ 200.00 L/C or Contract

$ 7500 $ 230.00
$ 15000 $ 300.00
$ 22500 $ 350.00
$ 37500 $ 410.00
$ 62,500 $ 470.00
$ 125,000 $ 560.00
$ 250,000 $ 620.00
YEMEN 1C.O+1C.L $ 595.00 Min. Based on value, Please check for Quote.

**ABOVE RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BY THE RESPECTIVE COUNTRY WITHOUT PRIOR NOTIFICATION.

IMPORTANT NOTES
SERVICES

DOCUMENTATION

0 L/C DOCUMENTS MUST BE SENT IN ORIGINAL
DUE TO BANKING REQUIREMENTS.

0 MANUFACTURERER/S NAME MUST BE PRINTED
ON THE CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN FOR
SHIPMENTS TO ARAB COUNTRIES.

0 WE SUPPLY READY-TO-GO CERTIFICATE OF
ORIGIN PRENOTARIZED AND CHAMBERISED.

0 WE REQUIRE ORIGINAL + 3 COPIES OF ALL
DOCUMENTS FOR PROCESSING IF DOCS ARE
SENT VIA COURIER.

O ALWAYS USE OUR COVER SHEET, FILL IN
CAREFULLY TO AVOID ANY
MISUNDERSTANDING.

O SAUDI & EGYPT DOCUMENTS ARE RETURNED IN 1

DAY/24HRS. DEPENDING ON THE TIME WE
RECIEVE THE DOCS.

PLEASE CALL US TOLL FREE FOR
EXPORT/CONSULAR INFO AND RATES OF OTHER
COUNTRIES NOT LISTED HERE.

YOU MAY E-MAIL/FAX US THE DOCUMENTS AND
LEAVE THE REMAINING DOCUMENTATION WORK
FOR US FREE OF CHARGE. THUS YOU FREE
YOURSELF TODO OTHER IMPORTANT WORK AND
SAVE TIME IN TURN AROUND.

WE HANDLE LETTEROF CREDIT AND PROVIDE
ANY KIND OF SUPPORT FOR EXPORT TO MIDDLE
EAST.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR TIME
AL/ROD-SAI



